
Healthcare Disaster Management Training 
A Product of the Los Angeles County Disaster Resource Center Program 

FAIN# U3REP190604 

Does your healthcare facility need training on surge capacity management for natural hazards and chemical, 
biological, radiological, nuclear and explosives (CBRNE) incidents? Join us for Healthcare Disaster 
Management Training, an in-depth two-day session that is a product of the Los Angeles County Department of 
Health Services Emergency Medical Services Agency’s Disaster Resource Center Program.  

This course has a broad approach, with both a clinical and non-clinical target audience that includes but is not 
limited to healthcare administrators, physicians, nurses, emergency care technicians, safety/security officers, 
facilities management, mental health, ancillary, legal/risk management, human resources, educators, clinic and 
first receiver staff.  Participants will learn how to move beyond awareness and focus on operational strategies. At 
the end of the course, participants will be able to: 

• Identify an all hazards approach to coordinate a healthcare facility's response during a mass casualty incident.
• Perform a role in the hospital command center.
• Perform a role in either the emergency department or triage.
• Describe the healthcare facility’s role in a disaster.

This two-day course features:
• Lectures and skill sessions
• Tabletop and functional exercises
• Immediate exercise evaluation and feedback
• Continuing education credits*

Training Dates 
All trainings are two days, from 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

• March 5 & 6, 2024 (in person)
• May 7 & 8, 2024 (in person)
• October 1 & 2, 2024 (in person)
• December 3 & 4, 2024 (virtual & free)

Registration 
Course fee: $100 per student. Registration 
link: https://ccalac.org/training-center/

• Pre-course registration required, no onsite
registration

• Payable by credit card online 7 days prior to
course.

• NO REFUNDS for cancellations or non-
attendance.  Transfer to another class
within the same year is permitted.  Contact
Course Director to reschedule.

Training Site 
LAC+USC Medical Center  
Old General Hospital,  Room  1350 
1200 North State Street  
Los Angeles, CA 90033 

Dress Requirements 
Casual/comfortable or scrubs. You will be moving 
around during this hands-on training. 
Temperatures vary and a jacket is recommended. 

Questions? 
Lisa Fisher  
Registration Liaison  
Community Clinic Association of Los Angeles County 
(213) 538-0737
cfisher@ccalac.org

Essence Wilson 
HDMT Course Director 
Los Angeles County EMS Agency 
(562) 378-2442
eswilson@dhs.lacounty.gov

http://www.cvent.com/d/xbq975/4W
mailto:cfisher@ccalac.org
mailto:kpak@dhs.lacounty.gov
https://ccalac.org/training-center/


Continuing Education 
• Provider approved by the California Board of Registered Nursing, CEP #17168 for 16 contact hours for in

person sessions.
• Pre-Hospital CE approved by the L.A. County EMS Agency (MICN, EMT, Paramedic) EMS CE Provider

#19-0001.
A certificate of attendance and pre-hospital certificates will be emailed out to participants after the course. 

Americans with Disabilities Act 
The HDMT program ensures that no individual with a disability is excluded, denied services, segregated or 
otherwise treated differently than other individuals because of the absence of auxiliary aids and services. If 
you require any of the auxiliary aids or services identified in the Americans with Disabilities Act in order to 
attend these programs, please call (213) 538-0737. 

Agenda—Day 1 

7 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
8 a.m. 
8:40 a.m. 
9:20 a.m. 
9:30 a.m. 
10 a.m. 
10:45am 
10:55 a.m. 
11:35 a.m. 
12:15 p.m. 
12:50 p.m. 
1:40 p.m 
2:20 p.m. 
2:40 p.m 
2:50 p.m. 
3 p.m. 
4:30 p.m. 

Registration and breakfast 
Welcome and Introductions 
How the System Works 
ReddiNet
Break 
How the System Works Tabletop Exercise 
Healthcare Surge Planning
Break
Mass Casualty Triage
Radiological Incidents
Lunch
Learning Station rotations: Geiger Counters & Family Reunification Center
Hospital Command Center 
Orientation to Functional Exercises 
HCC Website Demo
Break
Functional Exercise: Earthquake 
Debrief 

Agenda—Day 2 

7 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. 
7:50 a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 
9:10 a.m. 
9:20 a.m. 
10 a.m. 
10:40 a.m. 
11:20 a.m. 
12 p.m. 
12:45 p.m 
1:30 p.m. 
2 p.m 
2:10 p.m. 
2:15 p.m 
3:45 p.m. 

Registration and breakfast 
Welcome Day 2 
Natural Hazards 
Biological Incidents 
Break 
Children and Disasters 
Psychological Consequences
Chemical Incidents
Blast Incidents
Lunch
Learning Station rotations: Decontamination suits & Tourniquets
Mass Fatality Planning
Functional Exercise Overview
Break 
Functional Exercise: Explosive 
Debrief 

(Agenda subject to change) 


	Training Dates
	Registration
	Training Site
	Dress Requirements
	Questions?
	Continuing Education
	Americans with Disabilities Act
	Agenda—Day 1
	Agenda—Day 2



